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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2306 oumwwalefu wuasauriiag taandng NYAMWT 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

uiifant  03/07/2023

Statement dAeRani  MAENGOEN?
“ i . wiudl 1
H5U mAuaduaAwiEy _ .
3 88 ﬁujt.lj']'l.: 273 AU NYHINAY
aslty B Lawuw 4015000256
TR 03/07/2023
analdu  null
anvuuanay
192 puunvalesu
Vs 1Beauay
Fuiiiiua $UN"3 Aresuy CHK NO. R IVELY e AIUED amn gvisiens
B/F vanunun 0.00 0.00
02/06/2566  lINCL Check Paid #49293717 215.18 0.00 -215.18 1 90063
02/06/2566  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 215.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/06/2566  CWTR Check 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 273 5900420
14/06/2566  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 273 5900420
14/06/2566  CWTR Check 29,500.00 0.00 -29,500.00 273 5700452
14/06/2566 OoTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 29,500.00 0.00 0.00 273 5700452
27/06/2566 CWTR Check 27,800.00 0.00 -27,800.00 273 5600368
27/06/2566  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 27,800.00 0.00 0.00 273 5600368
29/06/2566  IINCL Check Paid #49293720 22313 0.00 -223.13 1 90063
29/06/2566  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 22313 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F vanenly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 5 87,738.31 L= 5 87,738.31
Total Dr. = 5 87,738.31 Cr. = 5 87,738.31
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2306 mamvaluiy wnaaaniies weandng njammn 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

uilfami  03/07/2023
Saving Account Statement gi,""aﬁmi MAENGOEN2
il
» . . urun 1
U Aurasiuauaiidy y .
WY 273 @ udiuuay
388 o
oo vy 14012501518
U3y Woauau i
wv 03/07/2023
anadu  null
v nfosuau
192 puunvalysy
Ve (Wipauay
Fuifing 85 AUy CHK NO. Fuuty me AINED a1 iveems
B/F genunNT 0.00 9,281,209.25
01/06/2566 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 80.00 0.00 9,281,289.25 1 930001
02/06/2566 0105 SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 215.18 0.00 9,281,074.07 1 90063
08/06/2566 ITIS SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-In 2,668.56 0.00 9,283,742.63 1 9430
13/06/2566  SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 467.66 0.00 9,284,210.29 273 5600368
13/06/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 2,739.00 0.00 9,286,949.29 273 5600368
14/06/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 30,000.00 0.00 9,256,949.29 273 5900420
14/06/2566 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 4,367.04 0.00 9,261,316.33 273 5700452
14/06/2566 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 29,500.00 0.00 9,231,816.33 273 5700452
27/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 27,800.00 0.00 9,204,016.33 273 5600368
29/06/2566 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22313 0.00 9,203,793.20 1 90063
C/F vanunly 0.00 9,203,793.20
Page Dr. = 5 87,738.31 Cr, = 5 10,322.26
Total Dr. = 5 87,738.31 Cr. = 5 10,322.26



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2023 12:34:00
01-06-2023 12:34:00
02-06-2023 18:04:00
02-06-2023 18:04:00
06-06-2023 10:36:00
06-06-2023 10:36:00
13-06-2023 16:22:00
13-06-2023 16:22:00
13-06-2023 17:01:00

13-06-2023 17:01:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
14-06-2023 13:51:00
14-06-2023 13:51:00
14-06-2023 18:09:00
14-06-2023 18:09:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
16-06-2023 11:33:00
16-06-2023 11:33:00
16-06-2023 16:02:00
16-06-2023 16:02:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
21-06-2023 15:06:00
21-06-2023 15:06:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00

546-6-00787-0
WALNAGIUR
widu
BIANITUTUS
dusuALEY
0.00

Teller Id
500059
500059
90180

90180

500059
500059
500059
500059
90155

90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
551098
551098
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTPC

OoTID

CBCA

OoTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
QOTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTPC
OoTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID

THB

Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

0.00

Description Cheque No.
10160668

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:2067 ICAS INCL R1 10160666

Overdraft protection

5461148247 10160665

Overdraft protection

5460257298 10160683

Overdraft protection

CB Debit 10160671

Round1:CK#10160671TRCBR#84

2CID#

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1 10160675

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1 10160677

Overdraft protection

5350455095 10160681

Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:817 ICAS INCL R1 10160676

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:2067 ICAS INCL R1 10160674

Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:455 ICAS INCL R1 10160678

Overdraft protection

5350366742 10160680

Overdraft protection

5460371279 10160684

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 SBR:1 ICAS INCL R1 10160672

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:5205 ICAS INCL R1 10160669

Overdraft protection

Amount Balance

-65,677.39 -65,677.39

65,677.39 0.00
-4,452.00 -4,452.00
4,452.00 0.00
-1,350.00 -1,350.00
1,350.00 0.00
-2,079.00 -2,079.00
2,079.00 0.00
-4,953.28 -4,953.28

4,953.28 0.00

-26,270.00 -26,270.00

26,270.00 0.00

-133,244.10 -133,244.10
133,244.10 0.00
-11,150.00 -11,150.00

11,150.00 0.00
-9,806.54 -9,906.54
9,906.54 0.00
-2,226.00 -2,226.00
2,226.00 0.00

-12,482.24 -12,482.24

12,482.24 0.00

-89,466.53 -89,465.53

89,465.53 0.00
-297.00 -297.00
297.00 0.00
-747.45 -747 45
747.45 0,00
-3,757.70 -3,757.70
3,757.70 0.00

10160686 -129,640.41 -129,640.41

Overdraft protection
SBK:4 SBR:219 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
SBK:4 SBR:219 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

129,640.41 0.00
10160690 -335,439.97 -335,439.97

335,439.97 0.00
10160688 -380,565.85 -380,565.85

380,5665.85 0.00



23-06-2023 18:06:00
23-06-2023 18:06:00
23-06-2023 18:06:00
23-06-2023 18:06:00
26-06-2023 11:08:00
26-06-2023 11:08:00
26-06-2023 11:08:00
26-08-2023 11:08:00
26-06-2023 16:14:00
26-06-2023 16:14:00
26-06-2023 21:31:00
26-06-2023 21:31:00
27-06-2023 14:56:00
27-06-2023 14:56:00
27-06-2023 14:59:00
27-06-2023 14:59:00
27-06-2023 15:02:00
27-06-2023 15:02:00
27-06-2023 15:03:00
27-06-2023 15:03:00
27-06-2023 20:41:00
27-06-2023 20:41:00
27-06-2023 20:42:00
27-06-2023 20:42:00
29-06-2023 16:27:00
29-08-2023 16:27:00
30-06-2023 17:01:00

30-06-2023 17:01:00

90180
90180
90180
90180
500059
500058
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180
90180
540582
540582
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180
540582
540582
90155

90155

Total Cr. = 1,588,267.80

CBCA
oTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OoTID

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1
Qverdraft protection

SBK:25 SBR:110 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5466005258

Overdraft protection
5466005258

Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:2067 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5467400006

Overdraft protection
5121673485

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160691TRCBR#84

2CID#
Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-1,588,267.80

10160673

10160685

10160679

10160667

10160692

10160687

10160693

10160695

10160697

10160696

10160689

10160694

10160698

10160691

-1,217.70 -1,217.70
1,217.70 0.00
-74,437.76 -74,437.76
74,437.76 0.00
-5,620.92 -5,520.92
5,520.92 0.00
-2,673.78 -2,673.78
2,673.78 0.00
-1,829.68 -1,829.68
1,829.68 0.00
-2,226.00 -2,226.00
2,226.00 0.00

-157,700.00 -157,700.00

157,700.00 0.00
-31,140.00 -31,140.00
31,140.00 0.00
-5,786.00 -5,786.00
5,786.00 0.00
-7,800.00 -7,800.00
7,800.00 0.00
-1,269.88 -1,269.88
1,269.88 0.00
-34,099.00 -34,099.00
34,088.00 0.00
-37,539.44 -37,539.44
37,539.44 0.00
-11,323.18 -11,323.18

11,323.18 0.00



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

02-06-2023 13:12:00
02-06-2023 15:25:00
12-06-2023 12:41:00
12-06-2023 15:41:00
16-06-2023 10:54:00
21-06-2023 14:50:00
23-06-2023 10:01:00
27-06-2023 14:56:00
29-06-2023 11:45:00
29-06-2023 13:55:00
29-06-2023 15:03:00

546-6-00544-4
WMALIAREIUR
iy
UIMITAIUG LR
iy
818,121.70

Teller Id
831000
500059
931000
540582
937070
500059
931002
500059
931001
931000
500059

Total Cr. = 2,840,336.09

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

818,121.70

Description
nTuMnTUNATaY/200045
5460084458

dud. JoLad3ut/200504
5460084458

Chiangrai Land/200504
5460084458
GFMIS/108682
5460084458
NTUAARIVATIN/200013
ATuMNTdnATEY/200045
5460084458

Total Dr. =-2,945,940.10

Cheque No.

10112118

10112120

10112121

10112122

Amount Balance
842,108.59 1,765,834.30
-923,725.71 842,108.59

13,757.34 855,865.93
-842,108.59 13,757.34

24,401.00 38,158.34

-13,757.34 24,401.00

1,141,947.46 1,166,348.46

-24,401.00 1,141,947 46
17,704.29 1,159,651.75
800,417.41 1,960,069.16

10112123 -1,141,947.46 818,121.70



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2023 12:34:00
01-06-2023 15:13:00
02-06-2023 10:28:00
02-06-2023 13:57:00
02-06-2023 13:58:00
02-06-2023 13:59:00
02-06-2023 14:00:00
02-06-2023 15:23:00
02-06-2023 15:25:00
02-06-2023 18:04:00
06-06-2023 09:58:00
06-06-2023 09:59:00
06-06-2023 10:36:00
06-06-2023 15:48:00
06-06-2023 15:48:00
07-06-2023 10:03:00
07-06-2023 15:05:00
07-06-2023 15:06:00
08-06-2023 15:31:00
08-06-2023 15:31:00
08-06-2023 17:25:00
09-06-2023 11:28:00
09-06-2023 14:59:00
09-06-2023 15:00:00
09-06-2023 15:39:00
09-06-2023 15:46:00
12-06-2023 02:15:00
12-06-2023 02:16:00
12-06-2023 02:16:00
12-06-2023 12:17:00
12-06-2023 12:58:00
12-06-2023 15:33:00
12-06-2023 15:41:00
12-06-2023 20:01:00
13-06-2023 10:42:00
13-06-2023 12:18:00
13-06-2023 14:02:00

546-0-08445-8
WALIRGIUA
Wity
AANITUIUIS
druduawiiu
22,634,891.00

Teller Id
500059
500059
AB00D4
93999
93999
93999
93999
500059
500059
90180
93999
93999
500059
500059
500059
93999
500059
500059
500059
500059
931000
ITBANK
500059
500059
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
ITBANK
K13446
6995461
540582
ITBANK
KTRD
AB0004
AB0004

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

0TO0S
SDCH
IORSDT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SDTRC
OTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
OTOs
SDCH
SDCH
BPSWT
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
BSD14
NBSDT
SDCH
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
NBSDT
ATSDT
SDCH
SDTRC
NBSDT
PASWP
IORSDT
IORSDT

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

22,634,891.00

Description
TFR-5466007870

004-0053845320

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10112118

TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA

g.Wannyarain/201063

TR fr 5460011612

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TR fr 5460329493

K13446-9845857531

5466005444

TR fr 9846788851
RD-0994000449623
004-0408797942
004-0323252696

Cheque No.
-65,677.39
376.96
19,750.00
-35,640.00
-28,200.00
-2,500.00
-7,250.00
23,336.22
923,725.71
-4,452.00
-45,000.00
-62,370.00
-1,350.00
1,690.00
10.67
-26,730.00
63.04
808.14
48.71
6,825.23
33,500.00
110.42
1,165.67
116.64
-8,910.00
-8,800.00
-176.00
-3,960.00
-2,000.00
29.03
125.50
1,638.44
842,108.59
458.92
-9,125.46
333
17.82

Amount Tax Balance

22,139,787.95
22,140,164.92
22,159,914.92
22,124,274.92
22,096,074.92
22,093,574.92
22,086,324.92
22,109,661.14
23,033,386.85
23,028,934.85
22,983,934.85
22,921,564.85
22,920,214.85
22,921,904.85
22,921,915.52
22,895,185.52
22,895,248.56
22,896,056.70
22,896,105.41
22,902,930.64
22,936,430.64
22,936,541.06
22,937,706.73
22,937,823.37
22,928,913.37
22,920,113.37
22,919,837.37
22,915,977.37
22,913,977.37
22,914,006.40
22,914,131.90
22,915770.34
23,757,878.93
23,758,337.85
23,749,212.39
23,749,245.70
23,749,263.52



13-06-2023 16:22:00
13-06-2023 16:23:00
13-06-2023 17:01:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
13-06-2023 18:35:00
14-06-2023 13:51:00
14-06-2023 17:22:00
14-08-2023 18:09:00
15-06-2023 09:48:00
15-06-2023 14:56:00
16-06-2023 14:56:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
15-06-2023 18:53:00
16-06-2023 10:18:00
16-06-2023 11:33:00
16-06-2023 15:12:00
16-06-2023 15:13:00
16-06-2023 16:02:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
16-06-2023 19:04:00
19-06-2023 15:01:00
19-06-2023 16:42:00
19-08-2023 16:44:00
19-08-2023 16:44:00
19-06-2023 16:45:00
20-06-2023 15:20:00
20-06-2023 15:20:00
20-06-2023 15:26:00
21-06-2023 14:49:00
21-06-2023 14:50:00

21-06-2023 15:06:00
21-06-2023 15:36:00
21-06-2023 15:37:00
21-06-2023 15:45:00
22-06-2023 14:52:00
22-06-2023 14:53:00
22-06-2023 15:23:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00
22-06-2023 17:59:00
23-06-2023 16:09:00
23-06-2023 16:11:00
23-06-2023 18:06:00
23-06-2023 18:06:00
23-06-2023 18:15:00

500059
500059
90155
90180
90180
500059
931000
90180
ITBANK
500059
500059
90180
90180
AB0014
551098
540582
540582
500059
90180
90180
500059
93999
93999
93999
93999
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059

500059
AB0034
500059
93999
93099
93999
540582
90180
90180
500059
500059
90180
90180
AB0O014

OoTOoS
SDCH
OTO0S
0TOS
0TOoSs
OTOS
BSD14
OTOS
NBSDT
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
IORSDT
OT0S
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
0TOSs
oTO0S
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
SDTRC

OTOos
IORSDT
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
OT0S
OTO0S
SDCH
SDCH
OTOoS
oT0S
IORSDT

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
a1 dn9s8/200504
TFR-5466007870
TR fr 5460206812

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
014-4403166807

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10112121

TFR-5466007870
034-014012509964

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5486007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
014-8212276124

-2,079.00
3,603.21
-4,953.28
-26,270.00
-133,244.10
-11,150.00
154.00
-9,906.54
948.70
1,154.49
4,371.31
-2,226.00
-12,482.24
3,105.82
-89,465.53
22,307.59
35.76
-297.00
-747 .45
-3,757.70
1,076.18
-4,050.00
-2,437.50
-80.00
-900.00
444 .54
2,065.50
147.75
7,.214.56
13,757.34

-129,640.41
2,887.74
1,632.34

-2,671.75
-514.80
-4,000.00
375.50

-335,439.97

-380,565.85
4,459.43

180.99
-1,217.70
-74,437.76
318.25

23,747,184.52
23,750,787.73
23,745,834.45
23,719,564.45
23,586,320.35
23,575,170.35
23,575,324.35
23,565,417 .81
23,566,366.51
23,567,521.00
23,571,892.31
23,569,666.31
23,557,184.07
23,560,289.89
23,470,824.36
23,483,131.95
23,493,167.71
23,492,870.71
23,492,123.26
23,488,365.56
23,489,441.74
23,485,391.74
23,482,954 .24
23,482,874.24
23,481,974.24
23,482,418.78
23,484,484 .28
23,484 ,632.03
23,491,846.59
23,505,603.93

23,375,963.52
23,378,851.26
23,380,483.60
23,377,811.85
23,377,297.05
23,373,297.05
23,373,672.55
23,038,232.58
22,657,666.73
22,662,126.16
22,662,307.15
22,661,089.45
22,586,651.69
22,586,969.94



23-06-2023 18:16:00
26-06-2023 10:09:00
26-06-2023 11:08:00
26-06-2023 11:08:00
26-06-2023 15:08:00
26-06-2023 16:14:00
26-06-2023 16:43:00
26-06-2023 21:31:00
27-06-2023 11:58:00
27-06-2023 11:59:00
27-06-2023 12:00:00
27-06-2023 12:01:00
27-06-2023 14:55:00
27-06-2023 14:56:00

27-06-2023 14:56:00
27-06-2023 14:59:00
27-06-2023 15:02:00
27-06-2023 15:03:00
27-06-2023 20:41:00
27-06-2023 20:42:00
28-06-2023 08:38:00
28-08-2023 15:03:00
28-06-2023 16:17:00
28-06-2023 16:18:00
28-06-2023 16:19:00
29-06-2023 14:54:00

29-06-2023 15:03:00

29-06-2023 15:04:00
29-06-2023 15:07:00
28-06-2023 16:27:00
30-06-2023 13:36:00
30-06-2023 15:46:00
30-06-2023 17:00:00
30-08-2023 17:01:00
30-06-2023 01:06:00

AB0014
ITBANK
500059
500059
551098
500059
93999
90180
93999
93999
93999
93999
500059
500059

540582
500059
500059
500059
90180
90180
ITBANK
540582
93999
93999
93999
K19294

500059

500059
500059
540582
ITBANK
551098
93899
90155
9400

Total Cr. = 3,164,490.96

IORSDT
NBSDT
0TOos
OTOS
SDCH
0TOos
BPSWT
0TO0Ss
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
SDTRC

OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
0T0S
OTOS
OTOS
NBSDT
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
PASWP

SDTRC

SDCH
SDCH
oTOoSs
NBSDT
SDCH
BPSWT
0TOos
lIPS

014-9212276124

TR fr 5461072429
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10112122

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TR fr 5460342740

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

9294-
57900013600000001
5466005444-10112123

TFR-5466007870
TR fr 4730216954

MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

Total Dr. =-2,735,065.31

1,444.52
831.27
-5,5620.92
-2,673.78
4,234.83
-1,829.68
-162.00
-2,226.00
-610,244.75
-10,776.25
-218,607.00
-10,000.00
971.61
24,401.00

-157,700.00
-31,140.00
-5,786.00
-7,800.00
-1,269.88
-34,099.00
1,096.30
1,603.67
-1,450.00
-3,530.00
-1,240.00
-26,182.00

1,141,947 46

943.88
63.58
-37,539.44
361.69
2,817.23
-9,280.00
-11,323.18
57,5693.90

22,588,414.46
22,589,245.73
22 583,724.81
22,581,051.03
22,585,285.86
22,583,456.18
22,583,294.18
22,581,068.18
21,970,823.43
21,960,047.18
2174144018
21,731,440.18
21,732,411.79
21,756,812.79

21,589,112.79
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